
   
 

 

   

 
 
Finsterau, Germany, 1 - 8 February 2020 
 
 
Men Classic standing - short distance 
 

Rank SDMS ID Name YoB NPC Class Time 
Race 
Points 

Penalty Result 

1 35014 Malyshev, Vitalii  1991 RUS LW9 19:21.4 0.00   0.00 

2 14114 Lekomtsev, Vladislav  1994 RUS LW6 19:25.5 2.12   2.12 

3 13612 Minnegulov, Rushan  1992 RUS LW8 19:58.1 18.96   18.96 

4 17291 Daviet, Benjamin  1989 FRA LW2 20:11.3 25.78   25.78 

5 20947 Pronkov, Aleksandr  1997 RUS LW5/7 20:51.0 46.29   46.29 

6 17240 Reptyukh, Ihor  1994 UKR LW8 21:11.7 56.98   56.98 

7 35089 Ehler, Alexander 1969 GER LW4 21:14.4 58.38   58.38 

8 19604 Skupien, Witold  1989 POL LW5/7 21:17.8 60.13   60.13 

8 13547 Nitta, Yoshihiro  1980 JPN LW8 21:17.8 60.13   60.13 

10 29919 Kawayoke, Taiki 2001 JPN LW5/7 21:25.6 64.16   64.16 

11 7410 Kodlozerov, Ivan 1994 RUS LW8 21:33.0 67.99   67.99 

12 13663 Vovchynskyi, Grygorii  1988 UKR LW8 21:59.0 81.42   81.42 

13 13550 Sato, Keiichi  1979 JPN LW8 22:52.4 109.01   109.01 

14 43780 Tsaplin, Ivan 2003 RUS LW8 22:53.3 109.47   109.47 

15 44216 Weidner, Maximilian 1989 GER LW8 23:00.4 113.14   113.14 

16 20959 Iwamoto, Keigo 1995 JPN LW3 23:36.9 132.00   132.00 

17 29311 Tavasci, Luca 1993 SUI LW8 24:29.3 159.07   159.07 

18 35028 Toninelli, Cristian  1988 ITA LW8 25:04.9 177.46   177.46 

19 17314 Redolad Garcia, Pol Makuri  1991 ESP LW9 25:28.5 189.65   189.65 

20 36597 Alimov, Nurlan 1987 KAZ LW6 25:51.9 201.74   201.74 

21 24182 Kwon, Sanghyeon 1997 KOR LW8 26:05.2 208.61   208.61 

22 19500 Kolyadin, Alexandr 1973 KAZ LW4 26:48.5 230.98   230.98 

23 40932 Stassyuk, Vladimir 1983 KAZ LW6 27:19.4 246.94   246.94 

  13571 Larsen, Trygve Steinar 1972 NOR LW2 DNF       
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https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/7410
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/13663
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/13550
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/43780
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/44216
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/20959
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/29311
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/35028
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/17314
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/36597
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/24182
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/19500
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/40932
https://db.ipc-services.org/sdms/web/calendar/ns/athlete/13571


   
 

 

   

 
 
Finsterau, Germany, 1 - 8 February 2020 
 

Men Classic Sprint   
 

Rank SDMS ID Name YoB NPC Class Time 
Race 
Points 

Penalty Result 

1 14114 Lekomtsev, Vladislav  1994 RUS LW6 3:08.9 0.00   0.00 

2 35014 Malyshev, Vitalii  1991 RUS LW9 3:26.0 54.02   54.02 

3 13612 Minnegulov, Rushan  1992 RUS LW8 3:21.2 38.87   38.87 

4 29919 Kawayoke, Taiki 2001 JPN LW5/7 3:18.7 30.99   30.99 

5 20947 Pronkov, Aleksandr  1997 RUS LW5/7 3:29.1 63.93   63.93 

6 13663 Vovchynskyi, Grygorii  1988 UKR LW8 3:21.3 39.19   39.19 

7 7410 Kodlozerov, Ivan 1994 RUS LW8 3:24.6 49.86   49.86 

8 35089 Ehler, Alexander 1969 GER LW4 3:30.7 69.16   69.16 

9 13547 Nitta, Yoshihiro  1980 JPN LW8 3:24.7 49.92   49.92 

10 43780 Tsaplin, Ivan 2003 RUS LW8 3:42.1 105.34   105.34 

11 19604 Skupien, Witold  1989 POL LW5/7 3:27.4 58.56   58.56 

12 44216 Weidner, Maximilian 1989 GER LW8 3:38.1 92.54   92.54 

13 13571 Larsen, Trygve Steinar 1972 NOR LW2 3:46.7 119.97   119.97 

14 24000 Romaniuk, Serhii  1995 UKR LW8 3:52.3 137.54   137.54 

15 29311 Tavasci, Luca 1993 SUI LW8 3:54.6 145.13   145.13 

16 20959 Iwamoto, Keigo 1995 JPN LW3 4:00.2 162.91   162.91 

17 35028 Toninelli, Cristian  1988 ITA LW8 4:02.3 169.36   169.36 

18 44279 Shevchyk, Nazar 2001 UKR LW8 4:02.7 170.59   170.59 

19 40932 Stassyuk, Vladimir 1983 KAZ LW6 4:04.2 175.42   175.42 

20 36597 Alimov, Nurlan 1987 KAZ LW6 4:04.2 175.58   175.58 

21 19500 Kolyadin, Alexandr 1973 KAZ LW4 4:07.7 186.57   186.57 

22 24182 Kwon, Sanghyeon 1997 KOR LW8 4:14.6 208.45   208.45 

23 44089 Le Blanc, Michael  2002 USA LW5/7 4:18.9 222.26   222.26 

24 44278 Sereda, Dmytro 1998 UKR LW8 4:20.2 226.39   226.39 

25 17314 Redolad Garcia, Pol Makuri  1991 ESP LW9 4:20.7 227.88   227.88 
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